
FORM IV A

Name Of Trading Licensee : LANCO POWER TRADING LIMITED
License Details (No. & Date): Licence No.7/Trading/CERC dated: 25th Jan 2006
Month : AUGUST 2010

RTC POWER* ­ SALE (* RTC­Round The Clock)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 29.760000 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 5.00 5.07 0.07

2 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 106.440000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH PSEB PUNJAB 4.71 4.78 0.07

3 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 61.440000 JPL CHATTISGARH PSEB PUNJAB 4.89 4.94 0.05

4 15-23 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 10.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BESCOM KARNATAKA 4.57 4.64 0.07

5 26-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 7.200000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BESCOM KARNATAKA 4.57 4.64 0.07

215.640000

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 15-21 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 0.937800 SHALIVAHANA ANDHRA PRADESH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 4.21 4.25 0.04

2 30-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.117000 SHALIVAHANA ANDHRA PRADESH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 4.21 4.25 0.04
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RTC POWER* - BANKING (* RTC-Round The Clock)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 41.369020 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH PSEB PUNJAB ≤0.04

2 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 13.522260 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BYPL DELHI ≤0.04

3 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-24.00 10.924530 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BRPL DELHI ≤0.04

65.815810

RTC Power* Transaction Through POWER Exchange (* RTC - Round The Clock)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.521600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

2 1-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 2.400000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH PXI MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

3 1-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

4 2-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.536000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

5 2-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

6 2-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

7 3-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.536000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

8 3-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

9 3-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

10 4-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.411200 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

11 4-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

12 4-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07
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13 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.124800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

14 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.502200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

15 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.116000 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

16 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.411200 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

17 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

18 5-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

19 6-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.284000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

20 6-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

21 6-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

22 7-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.284000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

23 7-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

24 7-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

25 8-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.536000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

26 8-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.800000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

27 8-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.920000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

28 9-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 2.884800 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

29 9-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.509600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

30 10-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.634700 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

31 10-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.509600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

32 11-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.216000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

33 11-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.509600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

34 12-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.937100 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

35 12-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.260000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

36 13-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.549600 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

37 13-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.132000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

38 14-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.256800 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

39 15-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.615200 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

40 15-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.256800 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

41 16-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.571200 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

42 16-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.300000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07



43 17-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.571200 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

44 17-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.172800 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

45 18-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.571200 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

46 18-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.300000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

47 19-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.571200 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

48 19-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.315200 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

49 20-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.300000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

50 21-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.300000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

51 22-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 3.300000 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

52 24-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

53 25-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

54 26-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

55 27-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.690700 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

56 27-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

57 28-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.258800 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

58 28-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

59 29-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 0.828600 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

60 29-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.293600 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

61 30-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 1.086000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

62 30-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.315200 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

63 30-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 2.400000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

64 31-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 4.315200 IEX DELHI WARDHA MAHARASHTRA ≤0.07

65 31-Aug-10 0.00-24.00 2.400000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

182.103700TOTAL



FORM IV B

Name Of Trading Licensee : LANCO POWER TRADING LIMITED
License Details (No. & Date): Licence No.7/Trading/CERC dated: 25th Jan 2006
Month : AUGUST 2010

PEAK POWER*­ SALE  (18.00­23.00 hrs)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 13-Aug-10 18.00-23.00 0.200000 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 5.50 5.57 0.07

2 13-Aug-10 21.45-23.00 0.022349 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 6.23 6.30 0.07

3 14-Aug-10 18.00-23.00 0.402225 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 6.23 6.30 0.07

4 1-31 Aug 10 18.00-23.00 9.975800 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BRPL DELHI 5.00 6.14 1.14*

10.600373

 *Delivery point is DTL Periphery. Entire Transmission Losses and Open Access charges born by LPTL

PEAK HOUR* BANKING OF POWER 
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PEAK HOUR* Transaction Through Power Exchange (* Evening Peak from 17.00 to 23.00)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

2 1-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

3 1-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

4 1-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

5 2-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

6 2-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

7 2-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

8 2-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

9 3-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

10 3-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

11 3-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

12 3-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

13 4-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

14 4-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

15 4-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

16 4-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

17 5-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

18 6-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

19 6-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

20 6-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.036000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

21 6-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009400 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

22 7-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

23 7-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07
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24 7-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

25 7-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

26 8-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

27 8-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.006760 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

28 8-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.023390 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

29 8-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.006250 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

30 9-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

31 9-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

32 9-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

33 9-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

34 10-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

35 10-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

36 10-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

37 11-Aug-10 18.00-23.00 0.150000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

38 15-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

39 15-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

40 15-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

41 19-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.018000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

42 19-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

43 22-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

44 22-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.022000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

45 22-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

46 23-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

47 23-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.021800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

48 23-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

49 23-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

50 23-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004400 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

51 24-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07



52 24-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

53 24-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.021800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

54 24-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

55 24-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004400 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

56 25-Aug-10 18.00-20.00 0.012600 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

57 25-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

58 25-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.021800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

59 25-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

60 25-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004400 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

61 26-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

62 26-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.005200 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

63 26-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.021800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

64 26-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004900 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

65 27-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

66 27-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

67 27-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.043600 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

68 27-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009300 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

69 28-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.025200 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

70 28-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

71 28-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.043600 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

72 28-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009300 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

73 29-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.020800 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

74 29-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

75 29-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.043600 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

76 29-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009300 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

77 30-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.020800 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

78 30-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

79 30-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.043800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07



80 30-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009300 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

81 30-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004400 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

82 31-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 0.004400 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

83 31-Aug-10 18.00-22.00 0.020800 IEX DELHI STERLITE TAMILNADU ≤0.07

84 31-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.009800 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

85 31-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.010400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

86 31-Aug-10 18.00-19.00 & 22.00-23.00 0.043800 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

1.373800TOTAL



FORM IV C

Name Of Trading Licensee : LANCO POWER TRADING LIMITED
License Details (No. & Date): Licence No.7/Trading/CERC dated: 25th Jan 2006
Month : AUGUST 2010

Other Than PEAK and RTC SALE OF POWER (0.00­18 & 23.00­24.00 hrs)

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 18.754302 MIEL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.17 6.13 0.04

2 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 10.136044 MIEL MH CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.17 6.13 0.04

3 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 24.115588 BALCO CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.17 6.13 0.04

4 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 20.615000 MIEL CHATTISGARH UT CHANDIGARH UT CHANDIGARH 4.78 4.82 0.04

5 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.945000 MIEL-MH CHATTISGARH UT CHANDIGARH UT CHANDIGARH 4.78 4.82 0.04

6 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 9.424000 ACPCPL CHATTISGARH UT CHANDIGARH UT CHANDIGARH 4.75 4.82 0.07

7 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 7.203090 SNIL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

8 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 12.861670 VGL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

9 1-21 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.065840 AIDCL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

10 24-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.168120 AIDCL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

11 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.043610 MSPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

12 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 4.687120 SBMPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

13 13-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 9.119620 CSPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

14 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 6.108310 RIPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

15 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.087500 RSIPIL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

16 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.063560 VIL (Vaswani) CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

17 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.525860 Sai Chemicals CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

18 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 8.230230 SBPIL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

19 1-4 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.599260 MSPSPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

20 10-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.282820 MSPSPL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

Purchased From Sold To Purchase 
Price 
(Rs.)

Sold Price 
(Rs.)

Trading 
Margin 
(Rs.)

VOLUME AND PRICE OF ELECTRICITY TRADED FOR Other than PEAK & RTC POWER

S.No:
Date Of 

Transcation
Time Of Transaction           

(Hours)

Actually Scheduled 
Volumes MU's (Other 
than PEAK & RTC*)

Inter­state Trading Transactions (Sale)



21 1-31 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 4.616240 MECL CHATTISGARH BRPL DELHI 6.07 6.14 0.07

22 14-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.121500 RREL CHATTISGARH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 3.50 3.54 0.04

23 17-19 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.769500 RREL CHATTISGARH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 3.50 3.54 0.04

24 14-15 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.276000 JPAL CHATTISGARH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 3.50 3.54 0.04

25 17-19 Aug 10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.684000 JPAL CHATTISGARH APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH 3.50 3.54 0.04

26 13-Aug-10 14.30-18.00 0.140000 MP TRADECO MADHYA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 5.50 5.57 0.07

27 13-Aug-10 23.00-24.00 0.017879 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 6.23 6.30 0.07

28 14-Aug-10 23.00-24.00 0.080445 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH BYPL DELHI 6.23 6.30 0.07

160.742107TOTAL



Other than PEAK & RTC BANKING OF POWER

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

NIL

0.000000

Date Of 
Transcation

Time Of Transaction           
(Hours)

Trading 
Margin 
(Rs.)

TOTAL

S.No: Sold Price 
(Rs.)

Actually Scheduled 
Volumes MU's (Other 
than PEAK & RTC*)

Purchase 
Price 
(Rs.)

Purchased From Sold To



Other than PEAK and RTC Power Transaction Through Power Exchange

Name Of Seller State Name of Buyer State

1 1-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 3.355400 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

2 1-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.058800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

3 1-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

4 1-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

5 1-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

6 1-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

7 2-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.789600 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

8 2-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

9 2-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

10 2-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

11 2-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

12 2-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

13 3-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.870100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

14 3-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098700 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

15 3-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

16 3-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

17 3-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

18 3-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

19 4-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.757900 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

20 4-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.069200 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

21 4-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

22 4-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

23 4-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

24 4-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

25 5-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.843400 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

26 5-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.069200 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

Transaction Through Power Exchange

Sold Price 
(Rs.)

Sold To

S.No:
Date Of 

Transcation

Trading 
Margin 
(Rs.)

Time Of Transaction           
(Hours)

Purchase 
Price 
(Rs.)

Actually Scheduled 
Volumes MU's (Other 
than PEAK & RTC*)

Purchased From



27 5-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

28 6-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.757900 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

29 6-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.046800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

30 6-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

31 6-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

32 6-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

33 6-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

34 7-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 1.356000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

35 7-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.048000 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

36 7-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

37 7-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

38 7-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

39 7-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

40 8-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 1.898400 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

41 8-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.045600 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

42 8-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

43 8-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

44 8-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

45 8-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

46 9-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 1.909200 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

47 9-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.037200 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

48 9-Aug-10 0.00-8.00 & 14.00-24.00 0.067600 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

49 9-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.412200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

50 9-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

51 9-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

52 10-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.249300 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

53 10-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.037200 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

54 10-Aug-10 0.00-9.00 & 11.00-18.00 0.077510 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

55 10-Aug-10 0.00-9.00 & 11.00-18.00 0.326400 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

56 10-Aug-10 0.00-9.00 & 11.00-18.00 0.073030 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

57 10-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

58 11-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.818400 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07



59 11-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.064800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

60
11-Aug-10

3.00-5.00,6.00-8.00 & 11.00-
18.00

0.052000
IEX

DELHI
NAHAR

PUNJAB ≤0.07

61
11-Aug-10

3.00-5.00,6.00-8.00 & 12.00-
18.00

0.219000
IEX

DELHI
MAWANA

PUNJAB ≤0.07

62
11-Aug-10

3.00-5.00,6.00-8.00 & 12.00-
18.00

0.049000
IEX

DELHI
AVANI

PUNJAB ≤0.07

63 11-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

64 11-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 0.570000 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

65 12-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.927600 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

66 12-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.064800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

67 12-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

68 13-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.326700 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

69 13-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.064800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

70 13-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

71 14-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 1.800000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

72 14-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.644600 LKPPL ANDHRA PRADESH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

73 14-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.015600 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

74 14-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

75 15-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 1.817900 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

76 15-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 0.021600 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

77 15-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 0.093600 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

78 15-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 0.394200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

79
15-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 0.088200
IEX

DELHI
AVANI

PUNJAB ≤0.07

80 15-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.010800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

81 15-Aug-10 3.00-5.00 & 6.00-9.00 0.020000 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

82 16-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.221500 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

83 16-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.032300 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

84 16-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

85 17-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.307000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

86 17-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.032300 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

87 17-Aug-10 0.00-5.00 0.110000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

88 17-Aug-10 0.00-5.00 0.024500 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

89 17-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07



90 18-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.307000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

91 18-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

92 18-Aug-10 0.00-5.00 & 17.00-18.00 0.036400 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

93 18-Aug-10 0.00-8.00 & 16.00-18.00 0.178600 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

94 18-Aug-10 0.00-8.00 & 16.00-18.00 0.039780 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

95 18-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.021800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

96
18-Aug-10

0.00-5.00,6.00-7.00 & 17.00-
18.00

0.030800
IEX

DELHI
SHARU STEEL

PUNJAB ≤0.07

97 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 2.096400 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

98 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

99 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098070 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

100 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

101 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

102 19-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.021800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

103 19-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.082990 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

104
20-Aug-10

0.00-10.00,16.00-18.00 & 23.00-
24.00

0.066570
IEX

DELHI
NAHAR

PUNJAB ≤0.07

105 20-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.337730 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

106 20-Aug-10
0.00-14.00 ,15.00-18.00 & 23.00-

24.00
0.075230 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

107 20-Aug-10 0.00-9.00 0.038650 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

108 20-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 1.723200 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

109 20-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

110
20-Aug-10

14.00-18.00 0.006800
BAJRANG METALLICS

CHATTISGARH
IEX

DELHI ≤0.07

111
21-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.307000
BALCO

CHATTISGARH
IEX

DELHI ≤0.07

112
21-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100
IND_SYNERGY

CHATTISGARH
IEX

DELHI ≤0.07

113 21-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.418000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

114 21-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

115 21-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

116 21-Aug-10 0.00-8.00 0.027200 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

117 22-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 2.307000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

118 22-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

119 22-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.418000 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

120 22-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07



121 22-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

122 22-Aug-10 0.00-8.00 0.027200 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

123 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

124 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.134900 ARORA CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

125 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

126 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

127 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

128 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

129 23-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

130 23-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

131 23-Aug-10 7.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

132 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

133 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.032300 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

134 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

135 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

136 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

137 24-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

138 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

139 24-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

140 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

141 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

142 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

143 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

144 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

145 25-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

146 25-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

147 25-Aug-10 7.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

148 26-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

149 26-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.036100 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

150 26-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

151 26-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

152 26-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07



153 26-Aug-10 14.00-18.00 0.006800 BAJRANG METALLICS CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

154 26-Aug-10 7.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

155 27-Aug-10 6.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.581100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

156 27-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.032300 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

157 27-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

158 27-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

159 27-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

160 27-Aug-10 7.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

161 28-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

162 28-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.032300 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

163
28-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800
IEX

DELHI
NAHAR

PUNJAB ≤0.07

164
28-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200
IEX

DELHI
MAWANA

PUNJAB ≤0.07

165
28-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100
IEX

DELHI
AVANI

PUNJAB ≤0.07

166 28-Aug-10 7.00-18.00 1.650000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

167 29-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 0.751100 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

168 29-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.041800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

169 29-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

170 29-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.414200 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

171
29-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00
0.093100 IEX

DELHI
AVANI

PUNJAB ≤0.07

172
29-Aug-10

7.00-18.00 
1.650000 BALCO

CHATTISGARH
IEX

DELHI ≤0.07

173
30-Aug-10

0.00-18.00 
2.307000 BALCO

CHATTISGARH
IEX

DELHI ≤0.07

174 30-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.041800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

175 30-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

176 30-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.416100 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

177 30-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

178 30-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

179 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.083600 IEX DELHI SHARU STEEL PUNJAB ≤0.07

180 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.093100 IEX DELHI AVANI PUNJAB ≤0.07

181 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.098800 IEX DELHI NAHAR PUNJAB ≤0.07

182 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.416100 IEX DELHI MAWANA PUNJAB ≤0.07

183 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 & 23.00-24.00 0.041800 IND_SYNERGY CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07



184 31-Aug-10 0.00-18.00 2.307000 BALCO CHATTISGARH IEX DELHI ≤0.07

84.790760TOTAL



Sr.No. Abbreviation Name Category
1 AFAL ALOK FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
2 AIDCL ARORA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (P) LIMITED Captive Power Plant
3 APL ADANI POWER LIMITED Merchant Power Plant
4 APPCC ANDHRA PRADESH POWER COORDINATION COMMITTEE State Electricity Board

AVANI AVANI TEXTILES LIMITED Consumer
ARASMETA ARASMETA CAPTIVE POWER COMPANY (P) LIMITED Captive Power Plant

5 BRPL BSES RAJDHANI POWER LIMITED Distribution Licensee
6 BYPL BSES YAMUNA POWER LIMITED Distribution Licensee
7 CIAL CORPORATE ISPAT ALLOYS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
8 CSPL CHATTISGARH STEEL AND POWER LIMITED Captive Power Plant
9 GRSPS GR SPONGE AND POWER SILTARA Captive Power Plant
10 GFL GUJRAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
11 GPIL GODAVARI POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED Captive Power Plant

GSPPL GOPAL SPONGE POWER (P) LIMITED Captive Power Plant
12 HFAL HIRA FERRO ALLOYS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
13 HPPC HARYANA POWER PURCHASE CENTRE State Electricity Board
14 HPSL HIRA POWER & STEEL LIMITED Captive Power Plant
15 ICPL INDIAN CANE POWER LIMITED Captive Power Plant
16 IEECL INDSIL ENERGY AND ELECTROCHEMICALS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
17 IEX INDIAN ENERGY EXCHANGE Power Exchange
18 IIPL INDRAJIT INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LIMITED Captive Power Plant
19 IND SYNERGY IND SYNERGY LTD Captive Power Plant

JEGPL JINDAL ELECTRICITY GENERATION PRIVATE LIMITED Captive Power Plant
20 JPAL JAGDAMBA POWER AND ALLOYS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
21 JPL JINDAL POWER LIMITED Merchant Power Plant
22 KSEB KERALA STATE ELECTRICTY BOARD State Electricity Board

FULL FORM OF THE ABBREVIATIONS



23 KSK KSK SITAPURAM POWER PLANT Captive Power Plant
24 LKPPL LANCO KONDAPALLI POWER PRIVATE LIMITED Merchant Power Plant
25 MAHAVIR MAHAVIR ENERGY COAL LIMITED Captive Power Plant
26 MIEL MONNET ISPAT AND ENERGY LIMITED Captive Power Plant
27 MP Tradeco MADHYA PRADESH POWER TRADING COMPANY LIMITED State Transmission Utility

MOL MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
28 MSPPL MAHENDRA SPONGE & POWER (P) LIMITED Captive Power Plant
29 NAHAR NAHAR (UNITS SAMBHAV SPINNING MILL) INDUSTRIES LIMITED INDUSTRY
30 PSEB PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD State Electricity Board
31 RIPL REAL ISPAT AND POWER LIMITED Captive Power Plant
32 RREL RR Energy LIMITED Captive Power Plant
33 RSIPIL RASHMI SPONGE IRON & POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED Captive Power Plant
34 SAI SAI CHEMICALS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
35 SBPIL SHRI BAJRANG POWER AND ISPAT LIMITED Captive Power Plant
36 SCL SHREE CEMENT LIMITED Captive Power Plant
37 SEML SARDA ENERGY MINERALS LIMITED Captive Power Plant

SIL STERLITE INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED INDUSTRY
38 SKSIPL SKS ISPAT AND POWER LIMITED Captive Power Plant
39 SNIL SRI NAKODA ISPAT LIMITED Captive Power Plant
40 SPEL SESHASAILA POWER LIMITED Captive Power Plant

SRSL SHREE RENUKA SUGARS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
41 SSL SHAMANUR SUGARS LIMITED Captive Power Plant
42 VAL VEDANTA ALUMINIUM LIMITED Captive Power Plant
43 VGL VANDANA GLOBAL LIMITED Captive Power Plant


